Name:

Please rank your preferences

Organization: .
. by number, save this PDF
Email: and email this form to:
Program to be promoted (1 program per form): Sponsorships@APTonline.org
Sponsorship Application Continued on the next page...
A ) ) Sponsorship Promoted !’romoted Sponsor Thanlf You
pply Preference # Sponsorship Sponsorship Fee Request Deadline on APT_FM in APT FM Ackf)wledgement Durlr\g
Website E-Newsletter in Agenda Session
D Agenda-at-a-Glance $250 August 15 v v
I_I Banner - Large $1,000 August 15 v
I_I Banners - Standing $600 August 15 v
I_I Charging Locker $500 September 15 v v v v
I_I Desert Dogs Music Event $2,500 August 15 v v v v
I_I Door Hanger $250 August 15 v
I_I Door Prize $200 September 15 v v v
I_I Expo Swag Bag $250 August 15 v
I_I Expo Booth 212”89%%5;2552 September 15 v v v
I_I Expo Specialty Cocktail $250 September 15 v v v
I_I Foyer Networking Tables $1,000 September 15 v
I_I General Session Logo Display $500 September 15 v
I_I Guest Shipping Boxes $1,000 August 15 v v v
I_I Key Cards $1,500 August 15 v
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Sponsorship
Application

Preference # Sponsorship

Lanyards/Badge Holders

Meals - Hosted

Meet & Greet / Book Signing

Meeting Tote Bag

Morning Exercise & Wellness

Networking Break

Popcorn Service

Professional Development Sessions

Programmer’s Notebook

Programmer Scholarships

Reception - Opening Night

Reception / Happy Hour

Room Drop

Tote Bag Stuffer

10000oo0oobooooon s

Wi-Fi Service

Sponsorship Fee

$1,500

$1,200

$1,500

$1,000

$200

$1,000

$500

$500

$750

To be quoted

$1,250

$1,500

$150

$250

$1,500

Please mark your preferences, save this PDF and email to:

Sponsorships@APTonline.org by the deadlines below

Sponsorship
Request Deadline

August 15

August 15

August 15

August 15

August 15

August 15

September 15

August 15

August 15

August 15

August 15

August 15

September 15

September 15

September 15

Promoted
on APT FM
Website

Promoted
in APT FM
E-Newsletter

Sponsor
Ackowledgement
in Agenda

v

v

AN

<

< < < < < < < X

Thank You
During
Session
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